
2018 Under 15 Girls Indoor Club Championships
1 - 2 Dec 2018

Victoria, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 2 December 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 02 Dec 2018 10:45 Pool B Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern United Hockey Club Red Black Red
Border Indoor (Wodonga) White Black Purple

Umpires KNOWLES Rachel (AUS) WRIGHT Isabel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer CLEARY John (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 02 Dec 2018 10:45 Pool B, Pool D Indoor Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victorian U13 Girls Navy Navy Navy

Yarra Valley Hockey Club Yellow Royal Blue Yellow
Umpires BEZZOBS Ewan (AUS) HORNE James (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LA Anthony (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 02 Dec 2018 13:45 Pool D Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KBH Brumbies Red Royal Blue Royal Blue

Border Indoor (Wodonga) 0 0 0
Umpires WRIGHT Isabel (AUS) ROBERTSON Neil (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer SMITH Gina (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 02 Dec 2018 13:45 Pool D Indoor Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victorian U13 Girls Navy Navy Navy

Mentone Hockey Club White Navy Yellow
Umpires YEATES Kieran (AUS) BEZZOBS Ewan (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer STEFFENS Jenny (AUS)

Tournament Director
CALDECOTT Eliza (AUS)
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2018 Under 15 Girls Indoor Club Championships
1 - 2 Dec 2018

Victoria, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 2 December 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 02 Dec 2018 14:30 Semi-Final 1 Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club Sky Blue Navy Red
Waverley Hockey Club Navy Navy Sky Blue

Umpires CASTOR Millie (AUS) THOMPSON Steph (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer CLEARY John (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 02 Dec 2018 14:30 Semi-Final 2 Indoor Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern United Hockey Club Red Black Red
Footscray Hockey Club Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue

Umpires KNOWLES Rachel (AUS) WRIGHT Isabel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer LA Anthony (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 02 Dec 2018 16:00 Pool D Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mentone Hockey Club Navy Navy Yellow

Border Indoor (Wodonga) White Black Purple
Umpires FERNANDEZ Xavier (AUS) HALL Glenn ()

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LAWRENCE Karen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 02 Dec 2018 16:00 Pool D Indoor Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KBH Brumbies Red Royal Blue Royal Blue

Yarra Valley Hockey Club Yellow Royal Blue Yellow
Umpires HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS) PAYNE Alistair ()

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer STEFFENS Jenny (AUS)

Tournament Director
CALDECOTT Eliza (AUS)
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2018 Under 15 Girls Indoor Club Championships
1 - 2 Dec 2018

Victoria, Australia

Appointment Sheet - 2 December 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 02 Dec 2018 17:30 Pool D Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
KBH Brumbies Red Royal Blue Royal Blue

Victorian U13 Girls Navy Navy White
Umpires RUTLEY Cameron (AUS) HALL Glenn ()

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer SMITH Gina (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 02 Dec 2018 17:30 Pool D Indoor Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mentone Hockey Club Navy Navy Yellow

Yarra Valley Hockey Club Yellow Royal Blue Royal Blue
Umpires FERNANDEZ Xavier (AUS) HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer LAWRENCE Karen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 02 Dec 2018 18:15 3rd Place Indoor Pitch 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Waverley Hockey Club Navy Navy Sky Blue
Footscray Hockey Club Royal Blue Royal Blue Red

Umpires YEATES Kieran (AUS) CASTOR Millie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer LAWRENCE Karen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 02 Dec 2018 18:15 Gold Medal Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club Sky Blue Navy Red
Southern United Hockey Club Red Black Black

Umpires KNOWLES Rachel (AUS) RUTLEY Cameron (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Gina (AUS) HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS)

Technical Officer LA Anthony (AUS)
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Tournament Director
CALDECOTT Eliza (AUS)
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